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ANNUAL REPORT
One in five Georgians is hungry and almost 30 percent of people served through Georgia Mountain Food Bank’s (GMFB) 
partner agencies are seeking help for the first time in their lives. According to a June report by the Food Research & 
Action Center (FRAC), the fact remains that Georgia ranks as the seventh most food insecure state in the country.   

At GMFB, we find these statistics unacceptable, which is why we work tirelessly with our more than 63 partner agencies 
to make an impact on hunger in our five county service area of Hall, Forsyth, Lumpkin, Dawson and Union Counties.  A 
hunger free-tomorrow will take us all. 

Won’t you join us?
- Kay Blackstock, Executive Director, GMFB

2015-2016

For more information or to learn how you can help call 
770-534-4111 or visit our website at 
gamountainfoodbank.org.
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621,704
pounds of food

Partnered with more than 
29 corporate food donors 
who provided

PARTNER
AGENCIES63Worked with

to distribute food throughout North Georgia. 

1,794,570 
meals distributed to the hungry, a 
10 percent increase over FY15.

$504,320.40
in gifts from more than 

114 Harvester Club Members
(donors who give $1,000 or more to GMFB annually)
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meals distributed, on average, a 
month to the food insecure.

4,834

12,775
hours

volunteers 
who served 
more thanProvided the vital link between 

sources of food supplies and 
hardworking community-based 
partner agencies that help get 
the food into the hands 
of those who need it 



Condensed Statement of Activities

Audit completed by Alexander Almand & Bangs, LLP

July 1, 2015  to
June 30, 2016BY THE NUMBERS

Georgia Mountain Food Bank

Full financial statements provided upon request. A 
complete copy of the audited financial statements 
for the year ending June 30, 2016 is available for 
review on our website, gamountainfoodbank.org.

Program services
Management and general
Fundraising
Total functional expenses
Costs of direct donor benefits

TOTAL EXPENSES

$4,836,058
$114,516
$176,569

$5,127,143
$5,127,143

$5,134,172

EXPENSES

NET ASSETS, BEGINNING OF YEAR
NET ASSETS, END OF YEAR

$1,469,299
$1,428,541

CHANGE IN NET ASSETS ($40,758)

Contributions
Program service &  other revenues
In-kind contributions of food & services

TOTAL REVENUES AND SUPPORT

$685,126
$353,871

$4,054,417

$5,093,414
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Our Mission: To address hunger, health 
and quality of life by serving those in 
need throughout North Georgia.


